
An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

NO. OF 

WAYS
ORDERING CODE

PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

10 Way PH10SL2P 18.00 PH10AL2P 19.50

14 Way PH14SL2P 20.50 PH14AL2P 22.25

16 Way PH16SL2P 21.00 PH16AL2P 23.50

20 Way PH20SL2P 24.75 PH20AL2P 26.75

26 Way PH26SL2P 28.75 PH26AL2P 30.00

34 Way PH34SL2P 35.25 PH34AL2P 37.00

40 Way PH40SL2P 40.00 PH40AL2P 42.75

50 Way PH50SL2P 47.00 PH50AL2P 49.00

60 Way PH60SL2P 53.75 PH60AL2P 61.00

64 Way PH64SL2P 61.00 PH64AL2P 67.50

10 Way PB10S2P 14.75 PB10A2P 16.50

14 Way PB14S2P 18.00 PB14A2P 19.50

16 Way PB16S2P 19.00 PB16A2P 20.75

20 Way PB20S2P 22.00 PB20A2P 23.00

26 Way PB26S2P 27.25 PB26A2P 28.75

34 Way PB34S2P 31.00 PB34A2P 32.50

40 Way PB40S2P 37.75 PB40A2P 39.00

50 Way PB50S2P 43.75 PB50A2P 45.50

60 Way PB60S2P 51.75 PB60A2P 56.50

10 Way PBL10S2M 12.75 PBL10A2M 14.00

14 Way PBL14S2M 15.00 PBL14A2M 17.00

16 Way PBL16S2M 16.25 PBL16A2M 19.75

20 Way PBL20S2M 19.50 PBL20A2M 20.25

26 Way PBL26S2M 22.75 PBL26A2M 26.25

34 Way PBL34S2M 28.00 PBL34A2M 32.00

40 Way PBL40S2M 32.50 PBL40A2M 36.50

50 Way PBL50S2M 38.50 PBL50A2M 43.25

60 Way PBL60S2M 46.00 PBL60A2M 52.25

FLAT CABLE SOCKETS WITH STRAIN RELIEF SERIES ‘P’   [ 8536 ]

10 Way PS10R2 14.00

14 Way PS14R2 14.25

16 Way PS16R2 15.00

20 Way PS20R2 18.00

26 Way PS26R2 20.50

34 Way PS34R2 25.50

40 Way PS40R2 31.25

50 Way PS50R2 36.50

60 Way PS60R2 44.75

64 Way PS64R2 68.75

RIGHT ANGLE TERMINALS

BOX HEADER (LOW PROFILE) SERIES ‘P’   [ 8536 ]

STRAIGHT TERMINALS

RIGHT ANGLE TERMINALS

RIGHT ANGLE TERMINALS

BOX HEADERS – SERIES ‘P’    [ 8536 ]

STRAIGHT TERMINALS

STRAIGHT TERMINALS

ESSEN DEINKI
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

FLAT CABLE HEADERS WITH LONG LATCHES SERIES ‘P’     [ 8536 ]
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An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

NO. OF 

WAYS

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

10 Way EEH10SL 11.50 EEH10AL 13.50

14 Way EEH14SL 13.00 EEH14AL 15.00

16 Way EEH16SL 14.00 EEH16AL 17.50

20 Way EEH20SL 16.25 EEH20AL 18.25

26 Way EEH26SL 20.25 EEH26AL 22.25

34 Way EEH34SL 23.75 EEH34AL 26.25

40 Way EEH40SL 29.00 EEH40AL 30.50

50 Way EEH50SL 32.00 EEH50AL 36.50

60 Way EEH60SL 41.75 EEH60AL 47.00

64 Way EEH64SL 46.75 EEH64AL 49.50

ESSEN ECONOMY FLAT CABLE SOCKETS 'EE SERIES'  [ 8536 ]

10 Way EES10R 5.00

14 Way EES14R 5.50

16 Way EES16R 6.00

20 Way EES20R 6.75

26 Way EES26R 7.50

34 Way EES34R 9.25

40 Way EES40R 10.00

50 Way EES50R 16.00

60 Way EES60R 18.00

64 Way EES64R 19.25

ESSEN DEINKI
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

                                    PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

ESSEN ECONOMY HEADERS 'EE SERIES'     [ 8536 ]

RIGHT ANGLE TERMINALSSTRAIGHT TERMINALS
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

DESCRIPTION    [ 8536 ] ORDERING CODE
PRICE EACH 

(RS.)
ORDERING CODE

PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

COMPONENT SUPPORTS – SERIES ‘859’

36 Pin, 0.6mm Dia 8590104063601 57.00 8590103063601 83.25

36 Pin, 0.8mm Dia 8590104083601 65.25 8590103083601 94.75

STRIP HEADERS – SERIES ‘853-00’

40 Pin, Single Row, Straight 85300140ST 15.00 85300140SS 24.50

40 Pin, Double Row, Straight 85300240ST 30.00 85300240SS 49.00

40 Pin, Single Row, Right Angle 85300140AT 16.25 85300140AS 25.50

40 Pin, Double Row, Right Angle 85300240AT 32.50 85300240AS 51.00

Open Type, Black Colour 853020501T 1.50 853020501G 2.25

CARRY HAND SHUNT– SERIES ‘853-02H’

FEMALE CONNECTORS – SERIES ‘853-03’

40 Pin, Single Row, Gold Plated 85303140SG 68.50 85303140AG 76.75

40 Pin, Double Row, Gold Plated 85303240SG 137.00 85303240AG 153.50

DIP CONNECTORS SERIES ‘CD’

14 Way CD14 22.50 CD14G 33.75

16 Way CD16 24.75 CD16G 39.75

24 Way CD24 35.75 CD24G 56.50

28 Way CD28 44.50 CD28G 66.25

40 Way CD40 62.00 CD40G 94.50

TRANSITION CONNECTORS – SERIES ‘883’ (Suitable For 1.6mm Thick PCB)

10 Way 883101T 20.25 883101G 27.00

26Way 883261T 50.50 883261G 71.00

34 Way 883341T 67.00 883341G 92.75

50 Way 883501T 98.50 883501G 135.25

TIN PLATED

Close Type, Black Colour 85302H0601T 2.75

  Close Type, Black Colour 853020601T 1.50

GOLD PLATED

TIN PLATED GOLD PLATED

TIN PLATED GOLD PLATED

STRAIGHT PINS RIGHT ANGLE PINS

85302H0601G 3.50

853020601G 2.25

TIN PLATED SELECTIVE GOLD PLATED

SHUNTS – SERIES ‘853-02’

ESSEN DEINKI

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

TIN PLATED GOLD PLATED

Page 3/16



22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

DESCRIPTION   [ 8538 ]
PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

CENTRE CRIMP TERMINAL HOUSING – SERIES ‘853-05’

40 Way, Single Row 33.75

40 Way, Double Row 67.50

Crimp Pins 2.75

12 Way, Straight Header, Tin Plated 22.50

PCB TERMINAL BLOCKS Pitch 5.00mm HSN 8536

2 Way Straight Terminals 12.75

3 Way Straight Terminals 19.50

2 Way Right Angle Terminals 20.50

3 Way Right Angle Terminals 27.75

2 Way Plug in Terminal Block 34.50

4 Way Plug in Terminal Block 73.50

6 Way Plug in Terminal Block 104.00

2 Way Straight Header 17.25

4 Way Straight Header 29.25

6 Way Straight Header 37.75

881-55-G-20001

85305240

853CS

878P12ST

882H-1-06-SS50

882-1-G-06

882H-1-02-SS50

882H-1-04-SS50

881-55-G-30001

PLUG IN TERMINAL BLOCKS WITH SCREW CONNECTION (SERIES 

‘882’) & HEADERS (SERIES ‘882H’), Pitch 5.0mm   HSN 8536

882-1-G-02

882-1-G-04

 ESSEN DEINKI

                                                   PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

881-50-G-20001

881-50-G-30001

HEADER – SERIES ‘878’ Pitch 3.96mm      HSN 8536

ORDERING CODE

85305140
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

DESCRIPTION   

[ 8536 ]

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

9 Way M09P114 16.25 M09S114 17.75 M09P114TD 17.75 M09S114T 18.75

15 Way M15P114 20.50 M15S114 24.75 M15P114TD 22.00 M15S114T 24.75

25 Way M25P114 29.00 M25S114 39.00 M25P114TD 30.00 M25S114T 42.00

37 Way M37P114 40.50 M37S114 50.50 M37P114TD 42.00 M37S114T 52.00

50 Way M50P114 52.00 M50S114 62.00 M50P114TD 55.00 M50S114T 65.00

9 Way M09P124 22.00 M09S124 27.25 M09P124TD 24.75 M09S124T 29.00

15 Way M15P124 30.00 M15S124 37.75 M15P124TD 33.25 M15S124T 40.50

25 Way M25P124 46.00 M25S124 59.00 M25P124TD 49.50 M25S124T 62.00

37 Way M37P124 65.00 M37S124 82.00 M37P124TD 68.00 M37S124T 88.00

50 Way M50P124 101.00 M50S124 115.50 M50P124TD 107.00 M50S124T 121.00

9 Way C09P1XY 40.50 C09S1XY 42.00 C09P1XYTD 42.00 C09S1XYT 43.25

15 Way C15P1XY 49.25 C15S1XY 52.00 C15P1XYTD 52.00 C15S1XYT 56.25

25 Way C25P1XY 65.00 C25S1XY 68.00 C25P1XYTD 68.00 C25S1XYT 74.00

37 Way C37P1XY 104.00 C37S1XY 108.25 C37P1XYTD 108.25 C37S1XYT 114.00

9 Way IDL09PR4 62.00 IDL09SR4 68.00 IDL09PR4TD 65.00 IDL09SR4T 72.25

15 Way IDL15PR4 69.50 IDL15SR4 76.50 IDL15PR4TD 74.00 IDL15SR4T 81.00

25 Way IDL25PR4 81.00 IDL25SR4 90.75 IDL25PR4TD 83.50 IDL25SR4T 95.25

37 Way IDL37PR4 124.00 IDL37SR4 135.50 IDL37PR4TD 129.50 IDL37SR4T 141.25

ESSEN DEINKI

MALE

SELECTIVE GOLD PLATED CONTACTS WITH                     

TIN PLATED SHELL ( MALE DIMPLE SHELL)

MALE FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

FEMALE

SELECTIVE GOLD PLATED CONTACTS

MALE FEMALE

 MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

(8.10mm Foot Print with 4-40 UNC Screws & Board 

Lock)

MALE

 MALE FEMALE

D-SUB CONNECTORS – SOLDER 

BUCKET

D-SUB CONNECTORS –                

PC STRAIGHT

D-SUB CONNECTORS –               

PC RIGHT ANGLE, 

IDC D-SUB CONNECTORS, LOW 

PROFILE with Strain Relief 
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An ISO 9001:2015 Company

DESCRIPTION                   

[ 8538 ]

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

9 Way 8630901 22.25 8630902 26.25 8630901TD 26.25 8630902T 27.50

15 Way 8631501 29.00 8631502 30.00 8631501TD 31.50 8631502T 33.25

25 Way 8632501 30.00 8632502 34.75 8632501TD 33.75 8632502T 36.50

37 Way 8633701 59.00 8633702 68.00 8633701TD 62.00 8633702T 72.25

50 Way 8635001 110.00 8635002 120.00 8635001TD 115.50 8635002T 124.00

CRIMP CONTACTS                  

[ 8538 ]     

DESCRIPTION (8538)

Guided Bracket 9 

Way

Guided Bracket 15 

Way

Guided Bracket 25 

Way

Guided Bracket 37 

Way

Guided Bracket 50 

Way

4 x 40 UNC Screws 

(Pair)

4 x 40 UNC Screws 

(Pair) Complete with 

Nut and Washers

Snap Latch (Pair)

L-shaped Bracket for                                   

9 to 50 Way (Pair)

Nut N4 3.50

SNW4 17.00

SL 8.75

LB 10.00

GB37 12.25

GB50 16.00

S4 13.00

GB25 10.00

864 20 P 02L001 2.25 864 20 S 02L001 2.75

ORDERING CODE PRICE EACH (RS.)

GB09 7.75

GB15 8.25

ACCESSORIES FOR D-SUB CONNECTORS  [ 8538 ]

ORDERING  CODE

PRICE EACH (RS.)

ORDERING CODE

PRICE EACH (RS.)

MALE FEMALE

CRIMP HOUSING WITH SHELL
CRIMP HOUSING WITH  TIN PLATED SHELL                         

( MALE DIMPLE SHELL)

MALE FEMALE

D-SUB CONNECTORS                        

CRIMP TERMINALS MALE FEMALE

ESSEN DEINKI

22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

DESCRIPTION    [ 8538 ] ORDERING CODE
PRICE EACH 

(RS.) 
ORDERING CODE

PRICE EACH 

(RS.) 

9 Way D-09T 39.50 D-09TF 41.00

15 Way D-15T 41.00 D-15TF 43.25

25 Way D-25T 43.25 D-25TF 44.50

37 Way D-37T 45.50 D-37TF 47.00

9 Way D-09TSS 24.75 D-09TSL 33.25

15 Way D-15TSS 25.75 D-15TSL 34.50

25 Way D-25TSS 27.00 D-25TSL 35.75

37 Way D-37TSS 32.25 D-37TSL 42.00

50 Way D-50TSS 34.50 D-50TSL 44.50

HOODS WITH SLIDE LOCK

9 Way DS09 22.25 DS09S 25.75

15 Way DS15 24.75 DS15S 29.75

25 Way DS25 27.25 DS25S 34.50

37 Way DS37 30.75 DS37S 39.50

50 Way DS50 38.25 DS50S 52.00

9 Way DP09T 33.25 DP09S 33.25

15 Way DP15T 42.00 DP15S 42.00

25 Way DP25T 49.25 DP25S 49.25

37 Way DP37T 55.50 DP37S 55.50

50 Way DP50T 77.75 DP50S 77.75

9 Way DSFC09 39.50 DSF09 34.50

15 Way DSFC15 48.00 DSF15 43.25

25 Way DSFC25 59.25 DSF25 52.00

HOODS FOR D-SUB CONNECTORS                        

'TOP CABLE ENTRY

SNAP FIT PLASTIC HOODS

ESSEN DEINKI

WITH CABLE CLAMPS

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

WITH SLIDE LOCK

TOP CABLE ENTRY SIDE CABLE ENTRY

WITHOUT CABLE CLAMP

SHORT MALE JACK SCREWS LONG MALE JACK SCREWS

WITHOUT SLIDE LOCK

MALE JACK SCREWS FEMALE JACK SCREWS

TOP & SIDE CABLE ENTRY

ONE PIECE HOODS
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An ISO 9001:2015 Company

DESCRIPTION

25 Way

15 Way

25 Way

Latch Set (Pair)

Lock Block Set (Pair)

9 Way, Slide Lever

15 Way, Slide Lever

25 Way, Slide Lever

37 Way, Slide Lever

50 Way, Slide Lever

Spring to Push Slide Lever

Over Flange Mounting for 9 to 37 Way (Pair)

Under Flange Mounting for 9 to 37 Way (Pair)

Under Flange Mounting for 50 Way (Pair)

Rear Panel Mount over flange Bracket 9-37 Way

ACCESSORIES FOR IDC D-SUB CONNECTORS [ 8538 ]

HOODS FOR IDC D-SUB CONNECTORS

ACCESSORIES FOR SLIDE LOCKING   [ 8538 ]

LUF9/37

S50

S15

DL

10.00

LUF50 12.25

ROF9/37 12.25

15.00

SP9/50 5.50

LOF9/37 10.00

9.00

S25 11.00

S37 12.25

11.00

DLS 15.00

S09 7.75

DPH25 55.50

D-15SL 38.25

D-25SL 52.00

ORDERING CODE PRICE EACH (RS.) 

ESSEN DEINKI
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

DATA PHONE HOOD [ 8538 ]
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

DESCRIPTION   [ 8538 ]
ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

9 Way MD-09T 63.00 MD-09TF 64.25

15 Way MD-15T 65.25 MD-15TF 67.75

25 Way MD-25T 83.75 MD-25TF 85.25

37 Way MD-37T 97.25 MD-37TF 98.75

9 Way MD-09TSS 42.00 MD-09TSL 54.50

15 Way MD-15TSS 52.00 MD-15TSL 60.50

25 Way MD-25TSS 62.00 MD-25TSL 72.50

37 Way MD-37TSS 76.50 MD-37TSL 85.25

50 Way MD-50TSS 85.25 MD-50TSL 94.75

9 Way MDS09 41.00 MDS09S 54.50

15 Way MDS15 45.50 MDS15S 59.25

25 Way MDS25 53.00 MDS25S 67.75

37 Way MDS37 67.75 MDS37S 83.75

50 Way MDS50 74.25 MDS50S 97.50

9 Way

15 Way

25 Way

37 Way

50 Way

9   Way

15 Way

25 Way

50 Way

HOODS WITH SLIDE LOCK

METAL HOODS

METAL HOODS WITH JACK SCREW

EDH15MS 115.00

EDH25MS 127.00

EDH50MS 219.00

EDH50M1 267.00

ORDERING CODE PRICE EACH (RS.)

EDH09MS 107.00

EDH15M1 143.00

EDH25M1 152.00

EDH37M1 225.00

EDH09ZKM 96.00

SHORT MALE JACK SCREWS LONG MALE JACK SCREWS

ESSEN DEINKI

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

MALE JACK SCREWS FEMALE JACK SCREWS
METALLIZED HOODS FOR D-SUB 

CONNECTORS TOP CABLE ENTRY

TOP & SIDE CABLE ENTRY

WITHOUT SLIDE LOCK WITH SLIDE LOCK

ORDERING CODE PRICE EACH (RS.)

EDH09M1 135.00
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

DESCRIPTION    [ 8536 ]     MOQ - 20 Nos. ORDERING CODE

MALE

32 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854133203P161

48 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A,B,C( Even Cavities) 854134803P181

64 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, C 854136403P121

96 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B, C 854139603P131

FEMALE 

32 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854133203S163

48 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A,B, C (Even Cavities) 854134803S183

64 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C  854136403S123

96 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 854139603S133

32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854133203S165

64 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 854136403S125

96 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 854139603S135

MALE 

16 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854231603P251

32 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, C 854233203P221

48 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B, C 854234803P231

FEMALE

16 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854231603S253

32 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C 854233203S223

48 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 854234803S233

16 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 854231603S255

32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 854233203S225

48 Way Female Wire Wrap  (13 mm) Row A, B, C 854234803S235

HALF EURO SERIES ‘C/2’ (3 ROWS)

STANDARD EURO SERIES ‘C’ (3 Rows)

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

ESSEN DEINKI

PRICE/ EACH 

CLASS – III

34.75

47.00

54.50

76.25

30.25

42.75

52.00

67.25

59.75

107.00

141.25

20.25

35.00

57.00

81.00

30.25

42.00

19.75

26.50

34.50
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115 , Fax: .0 172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

DESCRIPTION   [ 8536 ]   MOQ - 20 Nos. ORDERING CODE

MALE

32 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854023203P021

64 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B 854026403P011

FEMALE

32 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854023203S023

64 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B 854026403S013

32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854023203S025

64 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B 854026403S015

MALE

16 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854031603P071

32 Way Male (Right Angle) Row A, B 854033203P061

FEMALE

16 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854031603S073

32 Way Female DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B 854033203S063

16 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 854031603S075

32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B 854033203S065

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

ESSEN DEINKI

EURO SERIES ‘B’ (2 ROWS)

EURO SERIES ‘B/2’ (2 ROWS)

  PRICE / EACH               

CLASS –III

34.50

52.00

28.50

45.25

57.00

105.25

20.25

30.25

20.00

26.25

34.50

56.00
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

DESCRIPTION   [ 8536 ]       MOQ - 20 Nos. ORDERING CODE

FEMALE

32 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 855313203S162

64 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, C 855316403S122

96 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, B, C 855319603S132

MALE

32 Way Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 855313203P164

64 Way Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C 855316403P124

96 Way Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 855319603P134

32 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 855313203P166

64 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 855316403P126

96 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 855319603P136

64 Way Male Wire Wrap (15 mm) Row A, C 855316403P128

96 Way Male Wire Wrap (15 mm) Row A, B, C 855319603P138

FEMALE

16 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 855321603S252

32 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, C 855323203S222

48 Way Female (Right Angle) Row A, B, C 855324803S232

MALE

16 Way Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C(Even Cavities) 855321603P254

32 Way   Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, C 855323203P224

48 Way   Male DIP Solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 855324803P234

16 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 855321603P256

32 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 855323203P226

48 Way Male Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 855324803P236

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

ESSEN DEINKI

REVERSE EURO SERIES “R” (3 ROWS) 

HALF REVERSE EURO SERIES “R/2” (3 ROWS)

PRICE / EACH CLASS 

– III

42.75

64.25

86.50

37.00

49.25

67.50

43.25

58.25

80.75

59.00

74.75

25.00

22.75

27.25

35.75

37.00

49.25

20.00

23.25

30.25
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DESCRIPTION   [ 8536 ]    MOQ - 20 Nos. ORDERING CODE

FEMALE, 

PRESSFIT

32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 85413P3203S165

64 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 85413P6403S125

96 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 85413P9603S135

FEMALE, 

PRESSFIT

16 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even Cavities) 85423P1603S255

32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 85423P3203S225

48 Way Female Wire Wrap  (13 mm) Row A, B, C 85423P4803S235

FEMALE, 

PRESSFIT

32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 85402P3203S025

64 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B 85402P6403S015

FEMALE, 

PRESSFIT

16 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B (Even Cavities) 85403P1603S075

32 Way Female Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B 85403P3203S065

ESSEN DEINKI

PRESS FIT CONNECTORS

STANDARD EURO SERIES ‘C’ (3 Rows) 

HALF EURO SERIES ‘C/2’ (3 ROWS)

PRICE / EACH  

CLASS – III

70.50

122.00

174.00

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

43.25

67.50

96.50

70.00

119.25

41.00

64.25

EURO SERIES ‘B’ (2 ROWS) 

EURO SERIES ‘B/2’ (2 ROWS) 
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DESCRIPTION   [ 8536 ]      MOQ - 20 Nos. ORDERING CODE

MALE-REVERSE EURO SERIES “R” (3 ROWS) PRESS FIT

32 way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, C (Even cavities) 85531P3203P164

64 way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, C 85531P6403P124

96 way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, B, C 85531P9603P134

32 way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even cavities) 85531P3203P166

64 way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 85531P6403P126

96 way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 85531P9603P136

MALE-HALF REVERSE EURO SERIES “R/2” (3 ROWS) PRESS FIT

16 Way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, C (Even cavities) 85532P1603P254

32 Way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, C 85532P3203P224

48 Way Male Pressfit (4.5 mm) Row A, B, C 85532P4803P234

16 Way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C (Even cavities) 85532P1603P256

32 Way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, C 85532P3203P226

48 Way Male Pressfit, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 85532P4803P236

MIXED EURO CONNECTORS, Form ‘M’

MALE

78+2, Male Right Angled Row A, B, C 854307803 P801

60+4, Male Right Angled Row A, B, C 854306003 P641

42+6, Male Right Angled Row A, B, C 854304203 P481

FEMALE

78+2, Female, DIP solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 854307803 S803

60+4, Female, DIP solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 854306003 S643

42+6, Female, DIP solder (4 mm) Row A, B, C 854304203 S483

78+2, Female, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 854307803 S805

60+4, Female, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 854306003 S645

42+6, Female, Wire Wrap (13 mm) Row A, B, C 854304203 S485

HIGH DENSITY CONNECTORS    [ 8536 ]

DESCRIPTION  ( 8536 )
ESSEN ORDERING 

CODE
C-DOT PART NO.

PRICE/ 

EACH 

(RS)

4 ROW, 128 WAY, HIGH DENSITY CONNECTORS

4x32 Way Female Conn., Right Angle, Pin Tail Length 3.05 mm 8563312802S331 MCC-RUFRS128-050 539.00

4x32 Way Female Conn., Right Angle, Pin Tail Length 4.57 mm 8563312802S332 MCC-RUFRS128-060 554.50

4x32 Way Male Conn., Right Angle, Pin Tail Length 4.57 mm 8563312802P334 MCC-RUMRS128-000 511.75

4x32 Way Male Conn., DIP Solder,, Pin Tail Length 6.35 mm 8563312802P337 MCC-RUMSS128-060 474.25

4x32 Way Male Conn., Wire Wrap, Pin Tail Length 18.62 mm 8563312802P339 MCC-RUMSS128-073 637.75

4x32 Way Male Conn/, Wire Wrap, Pin Tail Length 13.54 mm 8563312802P338 MCC-RUMSS128-020 705.25

4x32 Way Male Conn., DIP Solder, Pin Tail Length 4.5 mm 8563312802P336 MCC-RUMSS128-050 411.75

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

ESSEN DEINKI

PRICE/ EACH( RS.)                

CLASS – III

55.25

91.00

128.50

61.00

101.25

138.50

35.75

40.50

54.00

49.25

57.00

79.25

64.25

156.00

125.25

91.00

52.50

38.00

95.25

79.25

70.00

Page 14/16



22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106
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ESSEN ORDERING 

CODE
C-DOT PART NO. QTY

PRICE/ EACH 

(RS.)
PKG

BACK PANEL CONNECTOR – SERIES ‘E2X’

2x32 Way, 26 AWG (0.4mm) 

Discrete Wire (Grey)
E2XF960ARI2COA MCC-BXFSI232-003 1 Set 141.50 50

2x32 Way Contact Block 960 with 

Pins of 0.4 Loaded in ‘a’ & ‘c’ Rows
120-7678-101L MCC-BCFSC232-003 1 No. 97.25 20

RH Pierce Bar 0.4 (32 Way) 120-7669-100 MCC-BPRXX232-000 1 No. 12.00 200

LH Pierce Bar 0.4 (32 Way) 120-7671-100 MCC-BPLXX232-000 1 No. 12.00 20

960 Cover 0.4 039-7557-101 MCC-BPCSZ007-301 1 No. 20.25 94

3x32 Way, 26 AWG (0.4mm) 

Discrete Wire (Grey)
E2XF960AAI2COA - 1 Set 193.75 50

3x32 Way Contact Block 960 with 

Pins of 0.4 Loaded in ‘a’,  ‘b’ & ‘c’ 

Rows

120-7678-101LL - 1 No. 146.50 20

RH Pierce Bar 0.4 (64 Way) 120-7675-001 - 1 No. 15.00 100

LH Pierce Bar 0.4 (32 Way) 120-7671-100 MCC-BPLXX232-000 1 No. 12.00 100

960 Cover 0.4 039-7557-101 MCC-BPCSZ007-301 1 No. 20.25 94

2x7 Way, 26 AWG (0.4mm) Discrete 

Wire (Grey)
E2XF210DNI2COA MCC-BXFSI207-003 1 Set 51.50 100

2x7 Way Contact Block 210 with 

Pins of 0.4 Loaded in ‘a’ & ‘c’ Rows
120-7673-101L MCC-BCFSC207-003 1 No. 37.50 100

RH 210 Pierce Hood 0.4 039-7576-101 MCC-BPRXX021-000 1 No. 7.00 100

LH 210 Pierce Hood 0.4 039-7577-101 MCC-BPLXX021-000 1 No. 7.00 100

3x7 Way, 26 AWG (0.4mm) Discrete 

Cable (Grey)
E2XF210DMI2COA MCC-BXFSI307-003 1 Set 64.50 100

3x7 Way Contact Block 210 with 

Pins of 0.4 Loaded in ‘a’, ‘b’, & ‘c’ 

Rows

120-7673-101LL MCC-BCFSC307-003 1 No. 50.50 100

RH 210 Pierce Hood 0.4 039-7576-101 MCC-BPRXX021-000 1 No. 7.00 100

LH 210 Pierce Hood 0.4 039-7577-101 MCC-BPLXX021-000 1 No. 7.00 100

Dual 2x7 Way, 26 AWG (0.4mm) 

Discrete Cable (Grey)
E2XF450FEI2COA MCC-BXFSI214-003 1 Set 90.50 100

Two Nos. 2x7 Way Contact Block 

210 with Pins of 0.4 Loaded in ‘a’ & 

‘c’ Rows

120-7673-101L MCC-BCFSC207-003 2 Nos. 70.00 100

RH 450 Pierce Hood 0.4 039-7578-101 MCC-BPRXX042-000 1 No. 10.25 100

LH 450 Pierce Hood 0.4 039-7579-101 MCC-BPLXX042-000 1 No. 10.25 100

Dual 3x7 Way, 26 AWG (0.4mm) 

Discrete Cable (Grey)
E2XF450FDI2COA MCC-BXFSI314-003 1 Set 113.00 100

Two Nos. 3x7 Way Contact Block 

450 with Pins of 0.4 Loaded in ‘a’, 

‘b’ & ‘c’ Rows

120-7673-101LL MCC-BCFSC307-003 2 Nos. 92.50 100

RH 450 Pierce Hood 0.4 039-7578-101 MCC-BPRXX042-000 1 No. 10.25 100

LH 450 Pierce Hood 0.4 039-7579-101 MCC-BPLXX042-000 1 No. 10.25 100

2x3 Way, 26 AWG (0.4mm) Discrete 

Cable (Grey)
E2XF090DQI2COA - 1 Set 43.00 100

2x3 Way Contact Block with Pins of 

0.4 Loaded in ‘a’ & ‘c’ Rows
120-7677-101L MCC-BCXXC203-000 1 No. 29.00 100

RH Pierce Hood for 0.4 (6 Way) 7.00 100

LH Pierce Hood 0.4 (3 Way) 7.00 100

ESSEN DEINKI

DESCRIPTION   [ 8536 ]

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

MCC-BJXXX303-000* 1 No.RL7475
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002
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ESSEN ORDERING 

CODE
C-DOT PART NO. QTY

PRICE/ 

EACH (RS.)
PKG

3x3 Way, 26 AWG (0.4mm) Discrete 

Cable (Grey)
E2XF090DPI2COA - 1 Set 49.75 100

3x3 Way Contact Block with Pins of 0.4 

Loaded in ‘a’, ‘b’ & ‘c’ Rows
120-7677-101LL MCC-BCXXC303-000 1 No. 35.75 100

RH Pierce Hood for 0.4      (3 Way) 7.00 100

LH Pierce Hood 0.4 (3 Way) 7.00 100

2x32 Way, 28 AWG 7/36 Flat Cable 

(Natural)
E2XF960ARI1ROA MCC-BYFSI232-003 1 Set 135.50 85

2x32 Way Contact Block with Pins of 

0.25 Loaded in ‘a’ & ‘c’ Rows
120-7679-100L MCC-FLFSC232-003 1 No. 99.00 20

Protector 64 Way Suitable for 64 Way 

Contact Block
120-7610-100 MCC-FLAXX232-100 1 Set 18.25 100

Strain Relief for above 026-7646-100 MCC-FLAXX232-200 1 No. 18.25 100

2x7 Way, 28 AWG 7/36 Flat Cable 

(Natural)
E2XF210DNI1ROA MCC-BYFSI207-003 1 Set 45.50 125

2x7 Way Contact Block with Pins of 0.25 

Loaded in ‘a’ & ‘c’ Rows
120-7672-100L MCC-BCFSC207-003 1 No. 32.00 100

210 Flat Cable Pierce Block 039-7558-100 MCC-BAXXX021-000 1 Set 13.50 100

4 Module Latch Frame (Polarised)    [ 

8538 ]
068-7507-000 MCC-BPCSZ001-301 1 No. 6.25 100

2x32 Module Latch Frame (Unpolarised)   

[ 8538 ]
068-7507-001 MCC-BPCSZ002-301 1 No. 6.25 100

Module Latch   [ 8538 ] 207-7507-000 MCC-BPCSZ003-401 1 No. 4.50 500

Extended Latch   [ 8538 ] 207-7508-000 MCC-BPCSZ004-301 1 No. 5.00 500

Triple Row Back Shroud  [ 8538 ] 391-7509-102 MCC-BPCSZ000-301 1No. 13.50 100

*

    2. Prices do not include any Taxes ( GST , Freight )  will be charged extra.

    6. Delivery without engagement. 

ED051-18/01-21/03

    3. Prices are ex-works, Chandigarh.

    4. Price are subject to alteration without notice.

    5. Company reserves the right to issue any amendment at any time on account of any reason.

ESSEN DEINKI

DESCRIPTION    [ 8536 ]

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

RL7475 MCC-BJXXX303-000* 1 No.

ECL Part NO. for the set is RL7475

   1. This Cancels  all our previous Price Lists

     Back Panel Connectors are supplied as a set or as individual components:

     b)  As an individual component : Each component is packed separately for the minimum quantity as mentioned above.

     a)   As a set : Individual components are packed together.  Please refer to the set part number in bold letters

Page 16/16


